SHARON LONG ovalné zrcadlo s LED podsvicenim
35x150cm, ¢erna mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:

Parametry
Barvaramu:
Typ zrcadla:
Tvar:

Ovladani svétla:

Stupen kryti:
Prikon:
Barva LED:
Svitivost:

Zivotnost (LED):

Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:
Zaruka:

30595CI

Sapho

350 mm
1500 mm

Cerna

Zrcadla podsvicena
Oval/Elipsa

Neni soucasti

P44

20w

Denni bila (4 000 - 5 000 K)
412 Im

25000 hod.

8.1kg

1ks

2 roky
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